
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Christa ZWIKKER
TROL
Percurso : D75
Distancia : 3450m
Tempo : 0:51:48 (15'01"/km) [Puntos : 1000]

1/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Danielle NOLENS 1:08:04 [761]
3. Ruth RHODES 1:18:02 [664]

1. 167 00:08:11 529m 15'28"/km
2. 166 00:04:04 00:12:15 190m 21'24"/km
3. 133 00:03:40 00:15:55 197m 18'37"/km
4. 126 00:02:03 00:17:58 177m 11'35"/km
5. 160 00:03:09 00:21:07 181m 17'24"/km
6. 130 00:02:56 00:24:03 181m 16'12"/km
7. 128 00:11:37 00:35:40 616m 18'51"/km
8. 129 00:06:13 00:41:53 453m 13'43"/km
9. 122 00:01:17 00:43:10 96m 13'22"/km

10. 131 00:04:43 00:47:53 345m 13'40"/km
11. 111 00:03:31 00:51:24 317m 11'06"/km
12. 999 00:00:24 00:51:48 119m 3'22"/km
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